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WaterChek Microbiology Timetable 

January to December 2023 

 

Month (Round) Despatch Date Results Due Category 

February (Round 2) Tue 31 January Thu 16 February WML, WMP2 

March (Round 3) Mon 27 February Wed 15 March WMR 

April (Round 4) Mon 27 March Thu 13 April WMP1, 2, WMS, WMV 

May (Round 5) Mon 1 May Tue 16 May WME 

June (Round 6) Mon 29 May Wed 14 June WML, WMP 

July (Round 7) Mon 3 July Wed 19 July WMR 

August (Round 8) Mon 31 July Tue 15 August WME, WMP1, 2 

September (Round 9) Mon 4 September Tue 19 September WMR 

October (Round 10) Mon 2 October Tue 17 October WME, WMP2, WMS, WMV 

November (Round 11) Mon 30 October Wed 15 November WML 

December (Round 12) Mon 20 November Tue 5 December WMP 

Note1: Potable Water: Rounds 4 and 8 include the additional test Pseudomonas aeruginosa. 

Note2: Potable Water: Rounds 2, 4, 8 and 10 will contain Clostridium perfringens spores. 

Note3: International laboratories will receive their samples in the days leading up to the Despatch Date. Please 
initiate testing as close to the Despatch Date as possible. 

CATEGORY KEY 

Water Microbiology 

WME 2 x FDV Effluent Water 

WML 2 x FDV Pool Water 

WMP 2 x FDV Potable Water 

WMR 2 x FDV Receiving Water 

WMS 2 x FDV Seawater Water 

WMV 2 x FDV Seawater (Enterococci MPN) 

 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 
 

For programme enrolments, enquiries or sample requests please contact: 

Global Proficiency Ltd | Hamilton 3214 

p +64 7 850 4483 | e mwpf@global-proficiency.com 


